Ruolo delle udienze del Giudice:

Udienze dal giorno

Numero Udienza
data e ora

24/06/2025

1
09:00
24/06/2025

2
09:00
3 24/06/2025
10:00
24/06/2025

4
10:45

N° Ruolo
sezione

9379/2019

01

5485/2024

01

5963/2022
01

4234/2021

01

TRIBUNALE CIVILE S. Maria C.V.

MAZZUOCCOLO RAFFAELE
24/06/2025al giorno

Tipo udienza
Rito

Monocratica

Monocratica

Monocratica

Monocratica

Awv.

Avv.
Awv.

Awv.

Awv.
Avv.

Awv.

Awv.

Avv.

24/06/2025 Rito: Unificato (contenzioso) stanza 130 primo piano

Parti

PARISI GENNARO

LISTA SALVATORE
LISTA PASQUALE

BELLOCCHIO DARIO

GRANATELLO FRANCESCO
DELLI PAOLI FRANCO

MARROCCO GIUSEPPE

SPICCIARIELLO RAFFAELE
CENTORE UGO GIUSEPPE

Oggetto

Termini

Totale fascicoli 4



